
Organization Website

1 Phillips Staffing  (Seneca, Anderson) www.phillipsstaffing.com

2 Phillips Staffing (Easley) www.phillipsstaffing.com

3 RL Enterprise www.RLenterprisellc.com

4 Tamassee DAR School www.tdarschool.org

5 Lowe's www.lowes.com

6 The Reserve @ Lake Keowee Reserveatlakekeowee.com

7 Pickens County DSN Board www.pcbdsn.org

8 Reliable Automatic Sprinkler Co www.reliabelsprinkler.com

9 Arclabs www.arclabs.com

10 HTI www.htijobs.com

11 Charter Communications www.charter

12 Upstate Staffing www.upstatestaffingsc.com

13 Goodwill Industries www.goodwillsc.org

14 Express Employment Professionals www.expresspros.com/easleysc

15 Mergon Corporation www.ortecinc.com

16 Tri Tech USA, Inc. www.tri-techusa.com

17 MAU Workforce Solutions www.mau.com

18 Cross Country Home Services

19 StaffOne Plus www.staffoneplus.com

20 Borg Warner www.borgwarner.com

21 Greenfield Industries www.gfii.com

22 First Quality Tissue www.firstquality.com

23 Kudzu Medical/Kudzu Staffing www.kudzumedical.com

24 Always Best Care - Senior Services www.alwaysbestcaregreenwood-anderson.com

25 Department of Social Services www.dss.sc.gov

26 Cromer Food Services www.cfsvending.com

27 Verizon Wireless www.verizonwireless.com

28 Action Staffing www.american-services-inc.com

29 Johnson Controls www.JCI.com

30 Domino's Pizza

31 SCDOT www.dot.state.sc.us

32 Sam's Club

33 UPS www.upsjobs.com

34 Sharpe Mfg.

35 Trace Staffing Solutions www.tracestaffing.com

36 SCPRT - Devils Fork State Park

37 Your Pie - Clemson www.yourpie.com/careers

38 Tele-Network

39
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44

45

46 Tri County Technical College
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47 Tri County Technical Corporate & Comm. Ed.

48 AIM - Partner agency

49 AARP - Partner agency

50 Vocational Rehabilitation - Partner Agency
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